DOE ISM CHAMPIONS

Organization Points of Phone E-mail
Contact
DOE ISM Co- Pat Worthington | (301) 903-5926 pat.worthington @hq.doe.gov
Champion (HSS)
DOE ISM Co- Frank Russo (202) 586-8395 frank.russo@nnsa.doe.gov
Champion (NNSA)
EM Dae Chung (301) 903-3968 dae.chung@em.doe.gov
NE Rich Stark (301) 903-4407 richard.stark @hg.doe.gov
SC Marc Jones (301) 903-4097 marc.jones @science.doe.gov
EE Gary Staffo (202) 586-9577 gary.staffo@ee.doe.gov
FE Mark Matarrese (202) 586-0491 mark.matarrese @hq.doe.gov
CNS-Energy Chip Lagdon (202) 586-9471 chip.lagdon @hq.doe.gov
CDNS Jim McConnell (202) 586-4379 james.mcconnell @nnsa.doe.gov
HSS Tom Staker (301) 903-5392 thomas.staker @hq.doe.gov
CBFO Gary Scott (575) 234-7336 gary.scott@wipp.ws
ID Robert M. (208) 526-1995 stallmrm @id.doe.gov
Stallman

OR Gerald Boyd (865) 576-4444 boydg@oro.doe.gov
ORP Shirley Olinger (509) 372-3062 shirley_j_olinger@orp.doe.gov
PPPO David Kozlowski | (859) 219-4009 david.kozlowski@lex.doe.gov
RL David Brockman | (509) 376-7395 david_a_brockman@rl.gov
SR Jeffrey Allison (803) 952-6337 jeffrey.allison @srs.gov
\\VAY Craig Rieman (716) 942-4312 craig.rieman @wyv.doe.gov
KCSO Curtis Roth (816) 997-5713 curtis.roth@nnsa.doe.gov
LSO Phil Hill (925) 423-7936 phillip.hill@oak.doe.gov
LASO Joe Vozella (505) 606-1944 jvozella@doeal.gov
NSO Angela Colarusso | (702) 295-3424 colarusso@nv.doe.gov
PXSO Geoff Beausoleil | (806) 477-3131 GBeausol @pantex.doe.gov
SRSO Kevin Hall (803) 208-2694 kevin02.hall @nnsa.srs.gov
SSO Dan Pellegrino (505) 845-5398 dpellegrino@doeal.gov
YSO Terry Olberding | (865) 574-2550 olberdingtb@yso.doe.gov
NNSA SC Dave Chaney (505) 845-4300 dchaney@doeal.gov
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Organization Points of Phone E-mail
Contact
Ames Cindy Baebler (630) 252-1563 cynthia.baebler@ch.doe.gov
Argonne Creig Zook (630) 252-2250 creig.zook @ch.doe.gov
SC-Berkeley Mary Gross (510) 486-4373 mary.gross @bso.science.doe.gov
Brookhaven Bob Desmarais (631) 344-5434 rdesmarais @bnl.gov
Chicago Justin (630) 252-2248 justin.zamirowski@ch.doe.gov
Zamirowski
Fermi John Scott (630) 840-2250 john.scott@ch.doe.gov
Pacific NW Roger (509) 372-4900 roger.christensen @pnso.science.doe.gov
Christensen

Princeton Leif Dietrich (609) 243-3759 ldietrich@pppl.gov
Stanford Hanley Lee (650) 926-3207 hanley.lee @sso.science.doe.gov
Thom. Jeff. David Luke (757) 269-7139 luke @jlab.org
SPR PMO Rick Shutt (504) 734-4339 rick.shutt@spr.doe.gov
NETL Tom Wilson (304) 285-4171 thomas.wilson@netl.doe.gov
NPR-3 Mike Taylor (307) 233-4835 michael.taylor@rmotc.doe.gov
Golden Greg Collette (303) 275-4734 greg.collette @ go.doe.gov
NA Naval Reactors | James A. Protin (202) 781-6328 james.protin@navy.mil
Program (NA-30)

DOE ISM CHAMPIONS SUPPORT TEAM

Organization Points of Contact Phone E-mail
HS-1 David Compton (202) 586-1034 david.compton@hq.doe.gov
HS-10 Ali Ghovanlou (301) 903-8805 ali.ghovanlou@hq.doe.gov
HS-10 Bill McArthur (301) 903-9674 bill.mcarthur@hq.doe.gov
HS-10 Pat Finn (301) 903-9876 pat.finn@hq.doe.gov

HS-12 Keshwar Kumar (301) 903-1007 keshwar.kumar@hgq.doe.gov
HS-22 Steve Woodbury (202) 586-4371 steven.woodbury @hg.doe.gov
HS-23 Colette Broussard (301) 903-5452 colette.broussard @hq.doe.gov
HS-30 Chuck Lewis (301) 903-1250 charles.lewis @hq.doe.gov
HS-30 Jeannie Boyle (301) 903-3393 eugenia.boyle @eh.doe.gov
HS-1.1 Mark Whitaker (202) 586-3887 mark.whitaker @hq.doe.gov

-0

1/12/09




Organization

Points of Contact

Phone

E-mail

HS-1 David Compton (202) 586-1034 david.compton @hq.doe.gov

EM Chuan Wu (202) 586-4166 (O) | chuan-fu.wu@hgq.doe.gov
(202) 577-1470 (C)

EM Charlie O’Dell (202) 586-0564 charles.o'dell@em.doe.gov

EM Bob Murray (202) 586-7267 robert.murray @em.doe.gov

EM Terry Krietz (301) 903-6456 terry.krietz@hgqg.doe.gov

EM Tom Evans (301) 903-7609 thomas.evans @em.doe.gov

CNS-Energy | Tim Arcano (301) 903-0139 joseph.arcano @hq.doe.gov

FE Rick Du Bose (202) 586-4641 rick.dubose @hq.doe.gov

NE John Serocki (301) 903-7999 john.serocki@hq.doe.gov

NE Michael Worley (301) 903-9496 michael.worley @hq.doe.gov

NA John Ordaz (202) 586-0142 john.ordaz @nnsa.doe.gov

NA Rabi Singh (202) 586-3771 rabindra.singh@hgq.doe.gov

NA Rick Kendall (301) 903-3102 rick.kendall@nnsa.doe.gov

NA Carl Sykes (301) 903-7399 carl.sykes @nnsa.doe.gov

NA-15 Dean Triebel (505) 845-5096 dtriebel @doeal.gov

NA Lily Lewis (202) 586-9056 lily.lewis @nnsa.doe.gov

NNSA-SC Ray Corey (505) 845-4114 rcorey @doeal.gov

PXSO Richard Caummisar (806) 477-6706 rcaummis @pantex.doe.gov

SNL Dick Steele (505) 284-4353 rsteele @sandia.gov

LASO Fred Bell (505) 665-4856 fbell@doeal.gov

LANL Barbara Hargis (505) 667-0811 hargisb@lanl.gov

LANL John Tseng (505) 665-4375 jtseng @lanl.gov

NSO John Robson (702) 295-5002 robson@nv.doe.gov

YSO Kevin Smith (865) 574-5620 smithkw @yso.doe.gov

SRSO Karey McAlhany (803) 208-8230 karey.mcalhany @nnsa.srs.gov

SR Sherri Robinson (803) 952-8581 sharon.robinson @srs.gov

SR Yvonne Gentry (803) 952-7153 yvonne.gentry @srs.gov

RL Ed Parsons (509) 376-2876 joe_e_ed_parsons@rl.gov

RL Doug Shoop (509) 376-6880 doug_s_shoop@rl.gov

RL Ray Corey (509)376-0108 ray_j_corey@rl.gov

ORP Bill Taylor (509) 376-7851 william_j_taylor@orp.doe.gov
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Organization

Points of Contact

Phone

E-mail

HS-1 David Compton (202) 586-1034 david.compton @hq.doe.gov
CBC T.J. Jackson (513) 246-0077 tj.jackson@embc.doe.gov

CBC Bob Everson (513) 246-0501 robert.everson @emcbc.doe.gov
wVv Geoffrey G. Gorsuch (716) 942-4674 geoffrey.g.gorsuch@wyv.doe.gov
SC Jay Larson (301) 903-9869 jay.larson@science.doe.gov

SC Sat Goel (301) 903-3057 sat.goel @science.doe.gov
SC-Ames Mike Saar (630) 252-2245 michael.saar@ch.doe.gov

SC-Berkeley

Donna Spencer

(510) 486-4363

donna.spencer @bso.science.doe.gov

SC-Berkeley

Mary Gross

(510) 486-4373

mary.gross @bso.science.doe.gov

SC-Fermi Dennis Parzyck (630) 840-2449 dennis.parzyck @ch.doe.gov

SC-OR Larry Kelly (865) 576-0891 kellylc@oro.doe.gov

SC-PNSO Mike Weis (509) 372-4005 michael.weis@pnl.gov

SC-PNSO Julie Erickson (509) 372-4005 julie.erickson @pnso.science.doe.gov

SC-Stanford

Don Wilhelm

(650) 926-2986

donald.wilhelm @sso.science.doe.gov

SC-Jefferson

Jim Turi

(757) 269-7140

turi@jlab.org

SC-Jefferson

Steve Neilson

(757) 269-7215

sneilson@jlab.org

SC-Jefferson

Scott Mallette

(757) 269-7142

mallette @jlab.org

Golden Karen Harness (303) 275-4743 karen.harness @ go.doe.gov
NETL Bob Reuther (304) 285-4578 robert.reuther @netl.doe.gov
NETL Dan McCollum (304) 285-4780 daniel.mccollum @netl.doe.gov
EFCOG Joe Yanek (803) 646-1672 joe.yanek @fluor.com

(Fluor)

EFCOG (FH) | Tony Umek (509) 373-5983 anthony.umek @fluor.com
EFCOG John McDonald (509) 373-0418 john_a_mcdonald @rl.gov
(CH2M)

DOE ISM CHAMPIONS - ADDITIONAL DISTRIBUTION
Organization Points of Contact Phone E-mail
BPA Johnny McGhee (360) 619-6726 jbmcghee @bpa.gov
NNPP John McKenzie (202) 781-6183 john.m.mckenzie @navy.mil
SWPA Darlene Low (918) 595-6750 darlene.low @swpa.gov
M Maureen Jones (202) 586-0664 maureen.jones @hq.doe.gov
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Organization Points of Contact Phone E-mail

IN Larry Gresham (202) 586-1702 larry.gresham @hq.doe.gov
LM Joe Desormeau (970) 248-6034 joe.desormeau @ gjo.doe.gov
RW Scott Wade (702) 794-5459 scott_wade @ ymp.gov
DNFSB Dan Burnfield (202) 694-7113 danb@dnfsb.gov

DNFSB Matt Moury (202) 694-7135 matthewm @dnfsb.gov
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